FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2016-12-11
Sélectif Régional de slalom
201179083 - Qualification - Angouleme
Catégorie M

C1DM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Perrine Joubert Amicale Laique Pontouvre 162.54+0 - 162.54 | 497.49 | 475.49
2 2 Agathe Grosset Cognac Canoe Kayak 274.86+6 - 280.86 | 1559.2 -
8
3 3 Bertille Lassiste Canoe Kayak Niortais - - Abs - -
C1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Arnaud Verrons Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 138.36+2 - 140.36 | 478.38 | 782.8
2 2 Louis Rathier Angouleme Canoe Kayak 146.18+2 - 148.18 | 558.59 | 611.74
3 3 Loris-shayam Affre Marmande Kayak Nature 158.61+4 - 162.61 | 706.58 | 644.33
4 4 Theo Jeanlouis Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak 161.12+6 - 167.12 | 752.84 | 747.03
5 5 Adrien Pardoux Tardoire Canoe Kayak 166.42+6 - 172.42 | 807.2 | 699.06
6 6 Fantin Delage-garez C.k. Aire Sur L'adour 170.36+6 - 176.36 | 847.6 -
7 7 Clement Gillaizeau Foyer Loisirs Manslois 178.27+0 - 178.27 | 867.19 | 657.59
8 8 Julien Coric U.s. Sauveterre C.k. 174.85+4 - 178.85 | 873.13 | 982.89
9 9 Alexandre Medge Canoe Kayak Uzerche 172.16+8 - 180.16 | 886.57 -
10 10 | Simon Tourtois Canoe Kayak Uzerche 187.48+4 - 191.48 | 1002.6 -
7
11 11 Etienne Wiche Canoe Kayak Club De Vichy 143.42+52 - 195.42 | 1043.0 | 478.07
7
12 12 | Adrien Favennec Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou 203.14+6 - 209.14 | 1183.7 -
9
13 13 | Clément Corbeil Canoe Kayak Uzerche - - Abd - -
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 Clement Riera - Maxime Amicale Laique Pontouvre 192.43+2 - 194.43 | 942.29 -
Blondeau



http://www.ffck.org

C2HM

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Hugo Suire - Mael Verheyde | Cognac Canoe Kayak 213.24+8 - 221.24 | 1204.7 | 1189.4
4 5
2 2 Tom Babin - Arnaud Verrons | Canoe-kayak Saujon 224.68+16 - 240.68 | 1395.0 | 554.42
6
K1DM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Perrine Joubert Amicale Laique Pontouvre 150.31+0 - 150.31 | 471.3 | 408.38
2 2 Solene Lafitte Saint Pee Union Club 155.27+2 - 157.27 | 537.62 | 456.35
3 3 Maisie Grace Vardill Clark Tardoire Canoe Kayak 168.47+4 - 172.47 | 682.47 | 672.36
4 4 | Agathe Grosset Cognac Canoe Kayak 181.46+10 - 191.46 | 863.45 -
5 5 Juliette Derouineau Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 186.95+6 - 192.95 | 877.64 -
6 6 Marion Beneteau Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 192.98+2 - 194.98 897 743.82
7 7 Alice Bureau Angouleme Canoe Kayak 194.88+6 - 200.88 | 953.22 -
8 8 Morgane Bastier-guilcher Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak 198.69+4 - 202.69 | 970.47 | 823.7
9 9 Julie Huchon Club Nautique Rochefortais 192.63+14 - 206.63 | 1008.0 -
1
10 10 |Louise Turgis Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak 219.95+16 - 235.95 | 1287.4 | 1128.1
3 6
11 11 Louanne Brault-geay Canoe Kayak Niortais - - Abd - -
12 12 | Bertille Lassiste Canoe Kayak Niortais - - Abs - -
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 100 |Dylan Renneteau Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 158.45+108 - 266.45 | 1908.1 -
9
K1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Tom Babin Canoe-kayak Saujon 121.7142 - 123.71 | 371.06 | 321.44
2 2 Etienne Wiche Canoe Kayak Club De Vichy 120.59+6 - 126.59 | 402.08 | 352.01
3 3 Arnaud Verrons Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 123.89+4 - 127.89 | 416.08 | 357.95
4 4 Thomas Ukalovic Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 126.52+10 - 136.52 | 509.01 | 426.47
5 5 Loris-shayam Affre Marmande Kayak Nature 135.04+2 - 137.04 | 514.61 | 476.03
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Clément Corbeil
Clement Gillaizeau
Theo Jeanlouis
Louis Rathier
Alexandre Medge
Tom Delens
Theo Papin
Adrien Pardoux
Quentin Alcaras
Clement Riera
Jordan Brise

Simon Tourtois

Julien Vinet
Julien Coric
Titouan Conseil
Lucas Mesquita
Gabin Allard
Adrien Baty

Adrien Favennec

Mael Verheyde

Fantin Delage-garez

Natan Bignaud

Ugo David

Killian Dal-cin

Nathanael Bordes

Kylian Gauthier

Jacob Chaygneaud Dupuy

Florient Charmillon

Enzo Vanderbent-geay

Hugo Suire

Titouan Besse-querbouet

Pierre Chollet

Evann Doublet

Aymeric Delage

Canoe Kayak Uzerche
Foyer Loisirs Manslois
Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Uzerche
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Foyer Loisirs Manslois
Tardoire Canoe Kayak
Kayak Club Angerien
Amicale Laique Pontouvre
Foyer Loisirs Manslois

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Kayak Club Angerien

U.s. Sauveterre C.k.

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou
U.s. Sauveterre C.k.

Saint Maixent Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou
Cognac Canoe Kayak

C.k. Aire Sur L'adour

Canoe Kayak Club St Victurnien
Kayak Club Angerien

Tardoire Canoe Kayak

Kayak Club Angerien

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Canoe Kayak Aubeterre

Canoe Kayak Aubeterre

Canoe-kayak Saujon
Cognac Canoe Kayak
Aixe Canoe Kayak
Kayak Club Angerien

Cognac Canoe Kayak

Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak

132.19+6
134.55+4
143.93+0
132.2+12
136.49+8
139.63+8
145.46+4
145.82+6
150.02+4
154.04+0
154.17+8
160.96+4

157.65+8
162.3+8
162.99+8
165.29+6
166.03+8
169.1+8
177.37+14

189.52+10

144.64+56
193.66+10

157.17+56

203.22+12

178.68+56

187.81+52

185.65+66

245.33+8
211.42+56

212.56+56

214.85+58

265.77+164

138.19
138.55
143.93
144.2
144.49
147.63
149.46
151.82
154.02
154.04
162.17
164.96

165.65
170.3
170.99
171.29
174.03
1771
191.37

199.52

200.64
203.66

213.17

215.22

234.68

239.81

251.65

253.33
267.42

268.56

272.85

429.77

Abs
Abs

526.99
530.87
588.81
591.71
594.84
628.65
648.36
673.77
697.46
697.68
785.23
815.27

822.7
872.78
880.21
883.44
912.94

946
1099.6

1187.4

1199.5
1232.0

1334.4

1356.5

1566.0

1621.3

1748.8

1766.9
1918.6

1930.9

19771

3666.9

559.49
625.69
717.71
593.68

456.63
620.38
550.65
648.07
546.27
708.48
1066.1

781.26

730.81
852.22
752.37

933.94

508.4

686.45

1105.5

1797.8

915.04



| 40 | 38 |NiIsVenier Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin - - | Abs | - | -




